Place

T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
20
21

2018 Maryland Open Pro Payout
First Name Last Name Amount

Ryan
Jimmy
Sean
Ty
Jim
David
Steve
Ryan
Matt
Kent
Jimmy
Jeff
Rick
Alex
Brice
Eli
Jody
Yong
Billy
Sean
Matt

Cole
Grem
Bosdosh
Herriott
Estes
Hutsell
Delmar
Zylstra
Fry
Hagen
Flippen Jr
Rosenberg
Schuller
Hoffman
Busse
Mireles
Mason
Joo
Hoffman
English
Decker

$ 8,100.00
$ 4,950.00
$ 3,420.00
$ 2,970.00
$ 2,453.00
$ 1,974.00
$ 1,974.00
$ 1,974.00
$ 1,642.00
$ 1,642.00
$ 1,562.00
$ 1,446.00
$ 1,446.00
$ 1,446.00
$ 1,284.00
$ 1,284.00
$ 1,142.00
$ 1,142.00
$ 1,142.00
$ 1,044.00
$ 1,000.00



Maryland Open POY - Award Higher Points

MD Actual

Pos Player ToPar Total POY
1*  COLE, Ryan (p) E 210

2*  GREM, Jimmy (p) E 210 285.04
3* KATZ, Evan E 210

4* DETMER, Lee E 210

5 FLACH, Connor 5 215

T6 BOSDOSH, Sean (p) 216

T6 WEINBERG, Benton 216

T8 SHIELDS, Benjamin 217

T8 HERRIOTT, Randall (p) 217

T8 PEEL, Billy 217

11  ESTES, Jim (p) 8 218 121.54
T12 HUTSELL, David (p) 219 111.97
T12 DELMAR, Steven (p) 219 333197
T12 ZYLSTRA, Ryan (p) 219 111.97
T15 FELDMAN, Justin 10 220
T15 TENDALL, Connor 10 220
T15 THATCHER, Chuck 10 220
T15 FRY, Matt (p) 10 220
T15 EGLOFF, Walter 10 220
T15 HAGEN, Kent (p) 10 220
T15 LAMB, Davis 10 220
T22 FLIPPEN JR, Jimmy (p) 11 221 83.23
T22 WINGERD, Billy 11 221
T22 BOSTIC, Tony 11 221
T22 MEISEL, Marshall 11 221
T26 ROSENBERG, Jeffrey (p) 12 222 76.25
T26 SCHULLER, Rick (p) 12 222 7625
T26 STACKUS, Mike 12 222
T26 WINEGARDNER, Charlie 12 222
T26 HOFFMAN, Alex (p) 12 222 76.25
31 WHARTON, Thomas 13 223
T32 BUSSE, Brice (p) 14 224 69.68
T32 GRAY, Adam 14 224
T32 BARBIN, Zachary 14 224
T32 MIRELES II, Eli (p) 14 224 69.68
T36 MASON, Jody (p) 15 225 66.28

VA Actual

POY

NA

NA

NA
182.13

NA
232.74

NA

NA

NA

NA

POY Formula
1 403.11
2 285.04
3 232.74
4 201.56
5 180.28
164.57
152.36
142.52
134.37
10 127.48
11 121.54
12 116.37
13 111.80
14 107.74
15 104.08
16 100.78
17 97.77
18 95.01
19 92.48
20 90.14
21 87.97
22 85.94
23 84.05
24 82.29
25 80.62
26 79.06
27 77.58
28 76.18
29 74.86
30 73.60
31 72.40
32 71.26
33 70.17
34 69.13
35 68.14
36 67.19



Maryland Open POY - Award Higher Points

MD Actual  vA Actual

Pos Player ToPar Total POY POY POY Formula
T36 JOO, Yong (p) 15 225 6628 111.8 37 66.27
T36 HOFFMAN, Billy (p) 15 225 66.28 NA 38 65.39
39 CHEN, Chuanjung 17 227 39 64.55
40 KELLY, Ryan 18 228 40 63.74
41 SORKIN, Nick 19 229 41 62.96
42 ENGLISH, Sean (p) 20 230 62.20 NA 42 62.20
43 MCCABE, Dugan 21 231 43 61.47
44 DECKER, Matt (p) 24 234 60.77 NA 44 60.77
T45 MOLES, Jon 12 FQ 45 60.09
T45 LUSSIER, Joseph (p) 12 FQ 56.30 5227 46 59.44
T45  LEE, Junhak (p) 12 FQ 47  58.80
T45 COURTNEY, Jackson 12 FQ 48 58.18
T45 OCONNELL, Frank (p) 12 FQ 5630 97.85 49 57.59
T45 FEINSTEIN, Matthew 12 FQ 50 57.01
T45 DEANE, Bernie 12 FQ 51 56.45
T45 CHU, Mike 12 FQ 52 55.90
T45 CRABTREE, Ryan 12 FQ 53 55.37
T45 EVENSON, Mark (p) 12 FQ 56.30 NA 54 54.86
T45 WELLDE, Chris (p) 12 FQ 55  54.36
T45 BROWN, Hunter (p) 12 FQ 56 53.87
T45 KLEIN, William 12 FQ 57 53.39
T45 FREISS, David (p) 12 FQ 56.30 NA 58 52.93
T59 MALITS, Matthew 13 FQ 59 52.48
T59 MEASE, Bart 13 FQ 60 52.04
T59 PIECZYNSKI, Greg (p) 13 FQ 51.62 73.08 61  51.61
T59 EGLOFF, Eric (p) 13 FQ 62  51.20
T59 REEDER, Noah 13 FQ 63 50.79
T64 MONTROSS, Geoff (p) 14 FQ 49.45 NA 64 50.39
T64 LEFAVOR, Joe 14 FQ 65 50.00
T64 TOUMA, Ricky (p) 14 FQ 49.45 NA 66  49.62
T64 MCCARTHY, Ryan 14 FQ 67 49.25
T64 NEWTON, Tyler 14 FQ 68 48.88
T64 SIMON, lan 14 FQ 69 48.53
T70 FINN, Randy 15 FQ 70 48.18
T70 PEEL, Brendan 15 FQ 71 47.84
T70 SANTA, Evan 15 FQ 72 47.51

T70 DODSON, Adam 15  FQ 73 47.18




Maryland Open POY - Award Higher Points

MD Actual  vA Actual

Pos Player ToPar Total POY POY POY Formula
T70 BLASEY, Iv. Ralph 15 FQ 74 46.86
T70 CLARK, Paterick (p) 15 FQ 75 46.55
T76 ROBERSON, Nick 16 FQ 76 46.24
T76 BARNES, Matthew 16 FQ 77 45,94
T76 WEBER, Zach 16 FQ 78 45.64
T76 SHAPIN, Scott (p) 16 FQ 45.65 NA 79  45.35
T76 REED, Billy 16 FQ 80 45.07
T81 FALLS, Dan 17 FQ 81 44.79
T81 WEBSTER, James "Mac" 17 FQ 82 44.52
T81 BASSLER, Matt 17 FQ 83 44,25
T81 SCHULTZ, Dirk (p) 17  FQ 43.99 NA 84  43.98
T81 ROTTER, Dylan 17 FQ 85 43.72
T81 SUMMERS, Matt (p) 17 FQ 43.99 NA 86 43.47
T81 POFFENBERGER, Zach 17 FQ 87 43.22
T88 GREM, Douglas 18 FQ 88 42.97
T88 ELLIOTT, Tim 18 FQ 89 42.73
T88 FLEMISTER, Lee 18 FQ 90 42.49
T91 SCHEFFRES, Joe 19 FQ 91 42.26
T91 ALLIS, Kevin 19 FQ 92 42.03
T91 DEARDORFF, Dalton 19 FQ 93 41.80
T94 MCGRATH, Brendan (p) 20 FQ 4125 52.27 94 41.58
T94 REDGRAVE, Geoff (p) 20 FQ 41.25 NA 95  41.36
T94 OSTROM, Craig 20 FQ 96 41.14
T94 POWDERLY, Liam 20 FQ 97 40.93
T98 LARKIN, Mike (p) 21 FQ 40.62 NA 98 40.72
T98 NORDHEIMER, Kyle 21 FQ 99 40.51
T100 HEON, Andrew 22 FQ 100 40.31
T100 ZGORSKI, Geoff 22 FQ 101 40.11
T100 GRIMES, Robert 22 FQ 102 39.91
T100 BENGTSON, Daniel (p) 22 FQ 40.01 NA 103 39.72
104 GOFF, Chase 23 FQ 104 39.53
T105 MENEFEE, Robert 24 FQ 105 39.34
T105 ENNIS, Will 24 FQ 106 39.15
T105 ANANIA, Ashen (p) 24 FQ 38.97 NA 107  38.97
T105 HARGET, David (p) 24 FQ 108  38.79
T105 CARPENTER, Chris (p) 24 FQ 109 38.61

110 BURCH, Kevin 25  FQ 110 38.44




Maryland Open POY - Award Higher Points

MD Actual  vA Actual

Pos Player ToPar Total POY POY POY Formula
T111 KELLEY, Andy (p) 26 FQ 111 38.26
T111 BRUNDRED, John 26 FQ 112 38.09
T111 GREM, Tom 26 FQ 113 37.92
114 DIFRANCESCO, Joey 27 FQ 114 37.75
T115 WILLIAMS, Pudge 28 FQ 115 37.59
T115 FORRESTER, Drew 28 FQ 116 37.43
117 KIM, William 29  FQ 117 37.27
118 STEINER, Tim 32 FQ 118 37.11
119 BUCH, Bennett (p) 33  FQ 119 36.95
120 RICKETTS, Josh (p) 39 FQ 36.80 NA 120 36.80

- BOSDOSH, Steve (p) - WD

- ROWE, Dallas (p) - WD

- CIGNA, Brandon - WD

- BALOGA, Chris 9 WD

- GEORGE, Bart (p) 11 WD

- WELCH, Vance 11 WD

- MCGOWAN, Michael P. 12 WD

- BLYTH, George Iv 16 WD

- BERKHEIMER, Keith 17 WD




